CC

Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 1 Nold Oswego M 06:37.00
2 2 2 Jennings Minooka M 06:48.00
3 3 3 Brandstedt Oswego M 06:50.00
4 4 4 Resar Shabbona M 06:53.00
5 5 5 Maffeo Minooka M 06:57.00
6 6 6 Williams Oswego F 06:59.00
7 7 7 Burton Minooka F 07:00.00
8 8 8 Deluca, Tyler Minooka M 07:03.00
9 9 9 Mcmanus Minooka F 07:04.00
10 10 10 Stoddard Oswego F 07:09.00
11 11 11 Pellegrino Oswego F 07:10.00
12 12 12 Blakema Minooka M 07:11.00
13 13 13 Carver Shabbona M 07:16.00
14 14 14 Deluca, Nick Minooka M 07:21.00
15 15 Caruso Minooka M 07:22.00
16 15 16 Kitchell Shabbona M 07:23.00
17 16 17 Ruby Oswego F 07:24.00
18 17 18 Praxmarer Oswego F 07:25.00
19 19 King Minooka M 07:30.00
20 20 Hubbard Minooka M 07:31.00
21 21 Gerrans Oswego M 07:32.00
22 22 Villarreal Minooka F 07:35.00
23 18 23 Danek Shabbona M 07:36.00
24 24 Lundeen Minooka M 07:36.00
25 19 25 Cook Shabbona M 07:37.00
26 20 26 Delgado Shabbona M 07:38.00
27 27 Falcon Oswego M 07:39.00
28 28 Meixensperger Oswego M 07:40.00
29 29 Warren Minooka M 07:40.00
30 30 Quinones Minooka F 07:42.00
31 31 Vercelote Minooka F 07:43.00
32 32 Dart Oswego M 07:46.00
33 33 Dawvis Minooka F 07:48.00
34 34 Brophy Minooka M 07:49.00
35 35 Bezealy Minooka M 07:49.00
36 36 White Oswego F 07:50.00
37 37 Petrivic Minooka F 07:50.00
38 38 Ward Minooka F 07:54.00
39 39 Nadziejko Oswego F 07:55.00
40 40 Culpepper Minooka F 07:57.00
41 41 Roy Oswego F 07:58.00
42 42 Forte Minooka F 08:00.00
43 43 Shrum Minooka M 08:02.00
44 44  Grenke Oswego F 08:04.00
45 45 Tsao Oswego M 08:06.00
46 46 Fawlay Minooka M 08:07.00
a7 47 Geibel Oswego F 08:08.00
48 21 48 Lauterbach Shabbona F 08:13.00
49 49 Mclees Minooka F 08:18.00
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Milazzo
Lindsay
Ramos
Zuber
Hubble
Wolcott
Labanowski
Roberts
Greene
Shukla
Carreno
Vogley
Demello
Warren
Sparrow
Nykaza
Danan
Wilson
Garibay
Cook
Johnson
Ritter
Schuldt
Dahlburg
Corsello
Guth
Derobertis
Puri
Walker
Mirando
Boersma
Valentine
Beeler
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Minooka
Minooka
Minooka
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Shabbona
Minooka
Oswego
Shabbona
Minooka
Minooka
Shabbona
Shabbona
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08:20.00
08:22.00
08:23.00
08:25.00
08:34.00
08:39.00
08:40.00
08:43.00
08:50.00
08:53.00
08:59.00
09:00.00
09:01.00
09:02.00
09:15.00
09:16.00
09:25.00
09:26.00
09:27.00
09:28.00
09:29.00
09:30.00
09:31.00
09:34.00
09:37.00
09:39.00
09:43.00
09:45.00
09:47.00
09:58.00
11:09.00
12:15.00
12:19.00



